



Ref: CEL/NSEBSE/FR/26052022

26<sup>th</sup> May, 2022

To,

Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051	Department of Corporate Services - Listing BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001
--	---

**Re: Scrip Symbol: CENTUM/ Scrip Code: 517544**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

**Sub.: Newspaper Publication – Financial Results**

We are enclosing herewith the extracts of the Audited consolidated financial results of the Company for the fourth quarter and year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022 published today i.e. Thursday, 26<sup>th</sup> May, 2022 in “The Business Standard”, (English Newspaper) and “Prajavani” (Kannada Newspaper).

This is pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
For **Centum Electronics Limited**

*Indu H S*

**Indu H S**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

**Encl.: a/a**

**ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited**  
CIN:L34103TN2004PLC058667  
Registered Office: Plot No.3 (SP), III Main Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai 600058  
Website: www.zfcom. E-mail: cvcs.info.india@zf.com

**Notice of loss of share certificates**

NOTICE is hereby given that the following share certificates issued by the Company are stated to have been lost or misplaced or stolen and the registered holders / the legal heirs of the registered holders thereof have applied to the Company for the issue of duplicate share certificates.

Folio No.	Share cert. nos.	No. of shares	Distinctive nos.	Name of registered holder
P17050054900	5468	166	12235567 - 12235732	Meena Ravindra Mehta
S00045	227	50	12091049 - 12091098	Santosh Bali Peshori Lal Bali
S00288	1840	82	12225652 - 12225733	Savita Govind Patwardhan Vijaya Govind Patwardhan
L00097	4344	166	12438948 - 12439113	Lakmichand Balramdas
S00493	2873	82	12312783 - 12312864	Surendra Kumar Jain
P00256	2783	150	12305277 - 12305426	Priti Vishweshwaripuri Bhagwe Sanjay Vishweshwaripuri Bhagwe
J00051	1140	82	12164912 - 12164993	Jamilabanu Memon Sofiyabanu Memon
H00094	2099	82	12248824 - 12248905	Hemant Chandraprasad Lalchia Avani Hemant Lalchia
B00190	3640	66	12382134 - 12382199	Bhanu Gurumurthy

The public are hereby warned against purchasing or dealing in any way, with the above share certificates. Any person(s) who has/have any claim(s) in respect of the said share certificates should lodge such claim(s) with the company at its registered office at the address given above within 15 days of publication of this notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificates.  
For ZF Commercial Vehicle Control Systems India Limited  
Muthulakshmi .M  
Company Secretary

Place : Chennai  
Date : 24.05.2022

**DAR CREDIT & CAPITAL LTD.**  
CIN : U65999WB1994PLC064438 | Phone : 033 40646495  
Regd. Office : Business Tower, 206, A/C Bose Road, 6th Floor, Unit No. 6B Kolkata-700017;  
Email : co.secretary@darcredit.com / kolkata@darcredit.com

**EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022** (₹ in Crores)

(Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations))

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		(Audited) Year Ended 31.03.2022	Corresponding Ctr. Ended 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021	(Audited) Year Ended 31.03.2022	Corresponding Ctr. Ended 31.12.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	24.23	5.46	27.33	24.47	5.52	28.05
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.55	0.85	4.19	3.55	0.85	4.22
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.55	0.85	4.19	3.55	0.85	4.22
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.56	0.69	3.42	2.56	0.69	3.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.56	0.69	3.42	2.56	0.69	3.45
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	51.52	52.10	50.65	51.56	52.14	50.69
8	Net worth	61.52	62.10	60.65	61.56	62.14	60.69
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	106.77	91.60	114.08	106.77	91.60	118.52
10	Debt Equity ratio	1.74	1.51	1.88	1.73	1.50	1.95
11	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic :	2.56	1.94	3.42	2.56	1.94	3.45
	2. Diluted :	2.56	1.94	3.42	2.56	1.94	3.45

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.  
For Dar Credit & Capital Ltd.  
Sd/- Ramesh Kumar Vijay  
Chairman  
DIN: 00658473

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 25/05/2022

**NESCO LIMITED**  
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited) Refer note no.2	31.03.2021 (Audited) Refer note no.2	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	10,305.61	8,553.83	38,241.21	35,569.72
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,398.88	4,902.38	22,646.00	21,630.61
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (Before Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	6,398.88	4,902.38	22,646.00	21,630.61
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (After Tax, After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,352.10	3,972.27	18,917.12	17,245.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the Period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	5,396.15	3,897.02	18,964.91	17,175.12
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- per share)	1,409.20	1,409.20	1,409.20	1,409.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	1,68,364.82	1,51,513.71
8	Earning Per Share (EPS)				
a)	Earning Per Share Basic (in ₹) (*Not Annualised)	*7.60	*5.64	26.85	24.48
b)	Earning Per Share Diluted (in ₹) (*Not Annualised)	*7.60	*5.64	26.85	24.48

Notes :-  
1. Additional information on Audited standalone financial results for the Quarter and Year ended 31 March 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited) Refer note no.2	31.03.2021 (Audited) Refer note no.2	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
a	Total Income from Operations	10,299.67	8,553.53	38,216.37	35,565.77
b	Profit Before Tax	6,402.78	4,903.65	22,851.18	21,634.97
c	Profit After Tax	5,356.00	3,973.54	18,922.24	17,249.92
d	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	5,400.05	3,898.29	18,970.03	17,179.48

2. The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 and 31 March 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.  
3. These financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 25 May 2022.  
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31 March 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.nesco.in).

For Nesco Limited  
Sd/-  
Krishna S. Patel  
Chairman and Managing Director  
DIN : 01519572

Mumbai, 25 May 2022

Registered Office : Nesco Center, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai 400063  
CIN: L17100MH1946PLC004886  
website: www.nesco.in

**KHADIM**  
KHADIM INDIA LIMITED  
Registered Office: 7th Floor, Tower C, DLF IT Park, 08 Major Arterial Road, Block -AF, New Town (Rajarhat) Kolkata -700156, West Bengal, India  
Website: www.khadims.com  
Tel No: +91 33 4009 0501; Fax No: +91 33 4009 0500  
e-mail: compliance@khadims.com  
CIN: L19129WB1981PLC034337

**Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022**

(Rs. in millions)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		3 months ended 31st March, 2022	12 Months ended 31st March, 2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31st March, 2021	3 months ended 31st March, 2022	12 months ended 31st March, 2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31st March, 2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,561.64	5,910.80	2,699.51	1,561.64	5,910.80	2,699.51
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.73	77.73	24.53	25.55	77.52	24.30
3.	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.73	77.73	24.53	25.55	77.52	24.30
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	26.70	64.59	115.47	26.52	64.38	115.24
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27.29	66.51	117.50	27.11	66.30	117.28
6.	Equity Share Capital	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70	179.70
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)		1,896.66		1,895.64		
8.	Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)						
	1. Basic (Rs.)	1.48	3.59	6.42	1.47	3.58	6.42
	2. Diluted (Rs.)	1.48	3.59	6.42	1.47	3.58	6.42

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Statement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 25th May, 2022. The full format of the Statement of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.khadims.com) and on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Siddhartha Roy Burman  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00043715

Place: Kolkata  
Date : May 25, 2022

**CENTUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED**  
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L85110KA1993PLC013869  
Regd. Office: No. 44, KHB Industrial Area, Yelahanka New Town, Bengaluru - 560 106  
Phone: +91-80-41436000 Fax: +91-80-41436005 Email: investors@centumelectronics.com Website: www.centumelectronics.com

**Extract of the Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022** (Rs in Millions)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31-03-2022 Audited (Also refer note 5)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 Audited (Also refer note 5)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,357.25	2,026.07	2,090.79	7,879.64	8,232.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	134.01	41.49	17.68	81.52	194.29
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(23.02)	41.49	17.68	(522.02)	194.29
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(63.70)	35.16	9.06	(534.65)	120.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(56.10)	41.81	12.22	(510.43)	113.77
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 per share)				128.85	128.85
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				1,910.83	2,101.99
8	Earnings Per share (of Rs.10/- each)					
	(a) Basic :	0.60	2.72	0.49	(24.04)	13.31
	(b) Diluted :	0.59	2.72	0.49	(24.04)	13.30

Notes:  
1. Brief of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022 is as follows:  
(Rs in Millions)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31-03-2022 Audited (Also refer note 5)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2021 Audited (Also refer note 5)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,226.38	860.81	971.14	3,538.17	4,283.87
Profit Before Tax	189.37	45.15	16.01	153.76	331.25
Profit After Tax	143.95	32.04	5.01	117.66	239.79

2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their Meeting held on 24<sup>th</sup> May, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 24<sup>th</sup> May, 2022.  
3. The Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 24, 2022 have recommended a final dividend of Rs.2.50/- per equity share of Rs.10/- each for the financial year ended 31st March, 2022. The said final dividend is subject to approval of the shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting of the Company.  
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.centumelectronics.com  
5. The figures for quarter ended March 31 of current and the previous year are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial years and the unaudited published year-to-date figures for the nine months ended December 31 for the respective years, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which were subjected to limited review.

For CENTUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Apparao V Mallavarapu  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Bengaluru  
Date : May 24, 2022

**SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 52, EAST BASHYAKARALU ROAD, R S PURAM COIMBATORE - 641 002.  
CIN : L65921TZ1980PLC000945 Website : www.shivatex.co.in

**EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED AND UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2022**  
(Rs.in lakhs Except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 UnAudited	31.03.2021 UnAudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	12,760.18	11,333.84	47,844.73	34,774.54
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	214.68	580.81	3,000.60	1,660.61
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214.68	580.81	3,000.60	1,660.61
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92.82	370.39	2,001.19	1,228.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	103.82	362.87	2,040.75	1,248.43
6	Equity Share Capital	1,296.27	1,296.27	1,296.27	1,296.27
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs.10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	i) Basic	0.72	2.86	15.44	9.47
	ii) Diluted	0.72	2.86	15.44	9.47

Note :  
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the audited financial results for year ended and unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31.03.2022 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly financial results are available on the stock exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.shivatex.co.in

For SHIVA TEXYARN LIMITED  
S K SUNDARAMAN  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00002691

PLACE: COIMBATORE  
DATE: 25.05.2022

**के आई ओ सी एल लिमिटेड**  
**KIOCL LIMITED**  
(A Government of India Enterprise)  
CIN - L13100KA1976GOI002974  
Tel. & Fax No.080-25531525, E-mail: cs@kioclltd.in, website: www.kioclltd.in

**AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>st</sup> MARCH, 2022**  
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,13,880	36,379	93,492	3,00,645	2,37,644
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24,099	(8,668)	26,303	41,103	41,023
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	24,099	(8,668)	26,303	41,103	41,023
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	19,394	(6,613)	19,401	31,341	30,117
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period {Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)}	19,741	(6,613)	19,538	31,688	30,254
6	Equity Share Capital	60,775	60,775	60,775	60,775	60,775
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	1,53,589	1,37,824
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted	3.19	(1.09)	3.19	5.16	4.87

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange(s) website www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com, www.mse.in and on Company website at www.kioclltd.in.  
2. The above results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 24.05.2022.

By order of the Board  
For KIOCL Limited  
Sd/-  
(S.K. GORAI)  
Director (Finance)  
(DIN: 07223221)

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 24.05.2022

